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PLACE TEAM

10
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15
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18

Incomplete Teams: G M G

Dowling Catholic

Valley

Cedar Falls
Roosevelt
Ankeny
Urbandale

S E Polk
Marshalltown
Hudson

Fort Dodge
Mason City
Boone

East Marshall
Grundy Center
South Tama
BCLUW

Twin Cedars

Iowa Falls - Alden

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

Var.
Girls

45 2 5 11 13 14 17 20
71 1 4 6 28 32 49 54
77 3 9 16 24 25 29 33
126 8 19 26 30 43 44 57
133 15 22 27 34 35 41 50
187 7 39 40 45 56 58 61
213 36 37 42 46 52 62 69
215 10 31 51 50 64 70 81
269 12 53 63 66 75 78 79
311 21 65 67 76 82 85
327 47 48 72 73 87 89
335 18 71 77 83 86 99 97
341 23 38 80 98 102 108 110
432 68 84 91 94 95 114 119
457 55 88 92 106 116
489 74 93 9 111 115 117 118
498 60 101 105 112 120
513 99 100 103 104 107 109 113
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Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Dowling Catholic

2 Karissa Schweizer, Fr 15:19 6:09
5 Allie Vaughan, Jr 15:38 6:17
11 Vanessa Miller, So 15:44 6:20
13 Diane Hubbell, Sr 15:51 6:22
14 Addie Schumaucher, Fr 15:56 6:24
17 Abbey Vaughan, Fr 15:57 6:25
20 Nicole Svedson, Fr 16:06 6:29
Total Time = 1:18:26 Total Places = 45
2. Valley
1 Nicole Criner, So 14:54 6:00
4 Lydia Saggau, So 15:30 6:14
6 Kate Maxcy, IJr 15:40 6:18
28 Kristin Angus, Sr 16:19 6:34
32 Lyndsie Angus, So 16:30 6:38
49 Megan Crawford, Jr 16:51 6:46
54 Kaitlyn Nelson, IJr 17:04 6:52
Total Time = 1:18:51 Total Places = 71

3. Cedar Falls

3 Allison Gregg, So 15:30 6:14
9 Hannah Savage, Jr 15:42 6:19
16 Cassy Herkelman, Fr 15:57 6:25
24 Brianna King, So 16:15 6:32
25 Cara Strike, Sr 16:15 6:32
29 Kate Halloran, So 16:20 6:34
33 Kaitlyn Hennings, Jr 16:30 6:38
Total Time = 1:19:36 Total Places = 77
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4. Roosevelt

8

19

26

30

43

44

57

Total Time = 1:21:15

McKenzie Carney, Fr
Emma Huston, 3Jr
Jordan Summers, Fr
Emma Buchanan, Fr
Emily Bogart, Jr
Emmy Soltis, Sr

Kelsey McDougal, Sr

5. Ankeny

15

22

27

34

35

41

50

Total Time = 1:21:29

Megan Nieland, Sr

Katie Stych, Jr

Alex Nissen-Pickard, Jr
Brienna Grenier, Fr
Emily Glanz, Jr

Lauren Doocy, Sr

Brianna Ross, Fr

6. Urbandale

7

39

40

45

56

58

61

Total Time = 1:22:55

Serena Goetzl, Sr
Sarah Dougherty, Sr
Kayla Gajewsky, Fr
Nicki Bruett, Fr
Norma Penado, JIr
Evie Kammeyer, Fr

Ashley Norem, Fr

7. S E Polk
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36

37

42

46

52

62

69

Allie McBroom, Sr
Kelly Cole, Jr
Allison Rogers, Jr
Haley Ruden, Sr
Hannah Olson, JIr
Ashley Armantrout,

Kayla Sunvold, So

Total Time = 1:23:33

8. Marshalltown

10

31

51

59

64

70

81

Lydia Martin, Sr
Sarah Shirar, JIr
Lynsey Bruns, Sr
Wynn Tan, Fr
Michaela Huey, Fr
Sara Blagg, Jr

Brooklyn Contreras

Total Time = 1:23:45

9. Hudson

12

53

63

66

75

78

79

Holly Halstead, Sr
Claire Hawkins, Jr
Hannah Garvey, Sr

Jenna Brandhorst,

Hillary Garvey, Sr
Hope Petry, So

Courtney Petersen,

Total Time = 1:25:22

10. Fort Dodge

21

65

67 Madison Bodholdt, Fr
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76

82

85

Total Time = 1:27:06

Bryanne Kasperbauer, So

Amberly Habhab, So

Rachel Evans, Sr

11. Mason City

47

48

72

73

87

89

Total Time = 1:27:42

Taylor Richards, Fr
Rachelle Piper, IJr
Kaitlin Younker, Jr
Hannah DeWitt, So
Keya Sylvester, So

Katie Penn, Fr

12. Boone

18

71

77

83

86

90

97

Total Time = 1:28:16

Natasha Swanson, Sr
Nicole Miller, JIr
Melissa White, Sr
Makenna Slight, Sr
Caroline Moffitt, Fr
Morgan McKim, Fr

Mary Heiller, Fr

13. East Marshall

23

38

80

98

102

108

110

Paige Miller, So
Kristen Amendt, Fr
Paige Flugge, Fr
Abigail Beadle, Sr
Emily Lyle, Sr
Candace Allen, IJr

Rachel Rice, Sr
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7:12
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Total

Time = 1:29:55

14. Grundy Center

Total Places =

37th Bobcat Invitational Varsity Girls
341

68 Zoe Johanns, Jr 17:35 7:04
84 Abigail Delagardelle, Jr  18:26 7:25
91 Annalise Delagardelle, Jr 18:50 7:34
94 Madison Bowen, Jr 19:04 7:40
95 Aubrey Clark, Jr 19:06 7:41
114 Katherine Delagardelle, Sr 21:05 8:29
119 Michelle Mackie, Jr 22:04 8:53
Total Time = 1:32:59 Total Places = 432
15. South Tama
55 Kelsey Kupka, So 17:07 6:53
88 Katelyn Behounek, Jr 18:41 7:31
92 Samantha Frundle, Jr 18:53 7:36
106 Amanda Husak, Jr 20:06 8:05
116 Amelia Hoskey, Jr 21:33 8:40
Total Time = 1:36:18 Total Places = 457
16. BCLUW
74 Kate Sams, IJr 17:51 7:10
93 Jenna Arends, Sr 18:55 7:36
96 Michelle Schmitt, So 19:15 7:44
111 Lizzie Tonner, Jr 20:33 8:16
115 Breanne Benson, Sr 21:15 8:33
117 Callen Scurr, So 21:42 8:44
118 Sydney Runge, So 21:46 8:45
Total Time = 1:37:46 Total Places = 489
17. Twin Cedars
60 Brittney Roby, Fr 17:21 6:59
101 Madison Alger, So 19:28 7:50

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2010/MarshalltownBobcat/varsity girls.html 6/11



10/26/21, 3:10 PM

105

112

120

Total

Callie Brown, So
Sierra Spaur, So

Kylee Ford, Fr

Time = 1:41:32

18. Iowa Falls - Alden

99

100

103

104

107

109

113

Total

Taylor Risus, Fr

Maddy Faga, Fr

Kourtney Krumm, Jr

Christy Pommrehn,
Hannah Krogh, IJr
Taylor Smuck, Sr

Alyssa Arends, Jr

20:05

20:38

24:02

Total Places =

19:25

19:25

19:48

Fr 19:48

20:08

20:16

20:45

Time =

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

|—|
=}

10

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

13

14

1:38:31

FINISHER

Nicole Criner, So

Karissa Schweizer, Fr

Allison Gregg, So
Lydia Saggau, So
Allie Vaughan, IJr
Kate Maxcy, Jr

Serena Goetzl, Sr

McKenzie Carney, Fr

Hannah Savage, Jr

Lydia Martin, Sr

Vanessa Miller, So

Holly Halstead, Sr

Diane Hubbell, Sr

Addie Schumaucher, Fr

Total Places =
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TEAM

Valley

Dowling Catholic
Cedar Falls
Valley

Dowling Catholic
Valley

Urbandale
Roosevelt

Cedar Falls
Marshalltown
Dowling Catholic
Hudson

Dowling Catholic

Dowling Catholic
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Megan Nieland, Sr
Cassy Herkelman, Fr
Abbey Vaughan, Fr
Natasha Swanson, Sr
Emma Huston, IJr
Nicole Svedson, Fr
Tara Jackson, JIr
Katie Stych, Jr
Paige Miller, So
Brianna King, So
Cara Strike, Sr
Jordan Summers, Fr
Alex Nissen-Pickard, JIr
Kristin Angus, Sr
Kate Halloran, So
Emma Buchanan, Fr
Sarah Shirar, Jr
Lyndsie Angus, So
Kaitlyn Hennings, Jr
Brienna Grenier, Fr
Emily Glanz, Jr
Allie McBroom, Sr
Kelly Cole, Jr
Kristen Amendt, Fr
Sarah Dougherty, Sr
Kayla Gajewsky, Fr
Lauren Doocy, Sr
Allison Rogers, IJr
Emily Bogart, Jr
Emmy Soltis, Sr
Nicki Bruett, Fr

Haley Ruden, Sr
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156 6:24 Ankeny

57 6:25 Cedar Falls

04 6:28 Boone

05 6:28 Roosevelt

106 6:29 Dowling Catholic

08 6:29 Fort Dodge

13 6:31 Ankeny

115 6:32 Cedar Falls
15 6:32 Cedar Falls
16 6:32 Roosevelt
19 6:33 Ankeny

19 6:34 Valley

20 6:34 Cedar Falls

29 6:38 Roosevelt

30 6:38 Valley

30 6:38 Cedar Falls
31 6:38 Ankeny

33 6:39 Ankeny

35 6:40 S E Polk

36 6:41 S E Polk

38 6:41 Urbandale
141 6:42 Urbandale
142 6:43 Ankeny

143 6:43 S E Polk
146 6:44 Roosevelt
146 6:45 Roosevelt
147 6:45 Urbandale

148 6:45 S E Polk
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57 6:25 Dowling Catholic

14 6:32 East Marshall

29 6:38 Marshalltown

37 6:41 East Marshall
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47
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Pace:

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

47 Taylor Richards, Fr
48 Rachelle Piper, Jr
49 Megan Crawford, Jr
50 Brianna Ross, Fr

51 Lynsey Bruns, Sr

52 Hannah Olson, Jr

53 Claire Hawkins, Jr
54 Kaitlyn Nelson, 3Jr
55 Kelsey Kupka, So

56 Norma Penado, Jr

57 Kelsey McDougal, Sr
58 Evie Kammeyer, Fr
59 Wynn Tan, Fr

60 Brittney Roby, Fr
61 Ashley Norem, Fr

62 Ashley Armantrout, Jr
63 Hannah Garvey, Sr

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

64 Michaela Huey, Fr

65 Sam Lennon, IJr

66 Jenna Brandhorst, Jr
67 Madison Bodholdt, Fr
68 Zoe Johanns, Jr

69 Kayla Sunvold, So

70 Sara Blagg, Ir

71 Nicole Miller, IJr

72 Kaitlin Younker, Jr
73 Hannah DeWitt, So

74 Kate Sams, IJr

75 Hillary Garvey, Sr
76 Bryanne Kasperbauer, So
77 Melissa White, Sr

78 Hope Petry, So
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Mason City
Mason City
Valley
Ankeny
Marshalltown
S E Polk
Hudson
Valley

South Tama
Urbandale
Roosevelt
Urbandale
Marshalltown
Twin Cedars
Urbandale

S E Polk

Hudson

Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Hudson

Fort Dodge
Grundy Center
S E Polk
Marshalltown
Boone

Mason City
Mason City
BCLUW
Hudson

Fort Dodge
Boone

Hudson
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Courtney Petersen, Fr
Paige Flugge, Fr
Brooklyn Contreras, Jr
Amberly Habhab, So
Makenna Slight, Sr
Abigail Delagardelle, IJr
Rachel Evans, Sr
Caroline Moffitt, Fr
Keya Sylvester, So
Katelyn Behounek, IJr
Katie Penn, Fr

Morgan McKim, Fr
Annalise Delagardelle, IJr
Samantha Frundle, Jr
Jenna Arends, Sr
Madison Bowen, Jr
Aubrey Clark, Jr
Michelle Schmitt, So
Mary Heiller, Fr
Abigail Beadle, Sr
Taylor Risus, Fr

Maddy Faga, Fr

Madison Alger, So
Sharice Clough, Sr
Emily Lyle, Sr
Kourtney Krumm, Jr
Christy Pommrehn, Fr

8:00 | 9:00 | Top
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:36

:36

140
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:48

:50

:54
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:58
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105

105

106

106

Hudson

East Marshall
Marshalltown

Fort Dodge

Boone

Grundy Center

Fort Dodge

Boone

Mason City

South Tama

Mason City

Boone

Grundy Center
South Tama
BCLUW

Grundy Center
Grundy Center
BCLUW

Boone

East Marshall

Iowa Falls - Alden
Iowa Falls - Alden
Twin Cedars

GMG

East Marshall

Iowa Falls - Alden

Iowa Falls - Alden

Twin Cedars
South Tama
Iowa Falls - Alden

East Marshall
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111
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119
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Pace:

121

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

7:00 |

Taylor Smuck, Sr
Rachel Rice, Sr
Lizzie Tonner, Jr
Sierra Spaur, So
Alyssa Arends, Jr
Katherine Delagardelle, Sr
Breanne Benson, Sr
Amelia Hoskey, IJr
Callen Scurr, So
Sydney Runge, So
Michelle Mackie, JIr

8:00 | 9:00 | Top

120

Kylee Ford, Fr

Return to home page.
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8:

109

11

:16

:18

:21

129

:33

140

144

:45

:53

140

Iowa Falls - Alden
East Marshall
BCLUW

Twin Cedars

Iowa Falls - Alden
Grundy Center
BCLUW

South Tama
BCLUW
BCLUW

Grundy Center

Twin Cedars
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